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Product Type Lightweight Respiratory 
Face Mask

Design Ergonomic & 
Comfortable Fit

Edges Sealed, Lint-Free Edges

Nose Clip Integrated Nose Clip with 
No Exposed Metal Parts

Fabric Type Nonwoven Fabric

Inner Lining Moisture-Absorbing 
Inner Lining

Breathability Enhanced Airflow for 
Long-Duration Wear

Stiffness Maintains Shape During 
Extended Use

Valve Equipped with 
Exhalation Valve

Usage Suitable for Prolonged 
Wearing Applications

DISCLAIMER: Manufacturer will not be responsible for any mishandling and wrong usage of the product shown picture 
is just for representative purposes only, actual product may differ. 

Face ask is used to reduce workers’ exposure  
to respiratory hazards, such as fumes, mists, 
gases, vapors,  or harmful dusts. Respirators  
are also used to protect workers against 
oxygen deficient  atmospheres. Using 
respiratory protection in the workplace is 
beneficial as it increases productivity   and 
growth.  Saviour range of Respiratory 
Protection devices are comfortable ’cost 
effective and provide complete protection to 
the user. 

• Maintenace free  and inexpensive 
• Lightweight 
• Comfortable  and easy to wear 

• All Industrial and Commercial segments 
for General purpose protection. 

• For work in areas containing oil-free     
particulate aerosols 

• Ideal for grinding, Chipping, sweeping,  
general maintenance, and other works 
industry environment. 

R
e
v.
1
/1
1
0
2
2
6

• Conforms IS 9473:2002
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